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James Blyth Gardiner

Director Information

Title Mr
Name James Blyth Gardiner
Postcode FK5 4PB

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
TECHNI-DRI LIMITED SC181909
K.M. HARKINS LIMITED SC129346
APEX PROPERTY CARE LIMITED SC092112
ROSELINK DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED SC125501
DRAWMONEY LIMITED SC125317
GALLEON BATHROOMS LIMITED SC101063
GALLEON HOMES LIMITED SC075786
ROSELINK HOMES LIMITED SC096633

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

900080106

900080106
8 Aitchison Drive

Larbert

Stirlingshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
02/01/1998

30/04/1992

01/04/1992

02/07/1990

02/07/1990

17/07/1989

17/07/1989

14/07/1989

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/06/1999

23/06/1999

23/06/1999

03/02/1992

03/02/1992

09/11/1990

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



